WORLD SERIES

PI]K[R

X AL -

RANK PLAYER

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Andres Korn

Mark Pett

Jamal Sawaqdeh
Patrick Martorella
Kathy Liebert
Valerii Lubenets
Eric Smidinger
Alexander Hill

Jan Pettersson
Joseph Dagostino
Charles Mitchell
Ben Sarnoff
Steven Himebaugh
Brian Brunner
Biagio Morciano
John Fones

Danny Panagatos
Domenico Scalamogna

2022 53rd Annual World Series of Poker

Event #47: $1,000 SENIORS No-Limit Hold’em Championship
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 3

Bally's FT

Entries: 7,188 Remaining Players (at EOD): 18

Buyin: $1,000 Prize Pool: $6,397,320

Places Paid: 1,079

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
us 10,550,000 Bally's/1/1
Salt Lake City, UT, US 8,675,000 Bally's/1/2
AURORA, CO, US 5,400,000 Bally's/1/3
Astoria, NY, US 7,000,000 Bally's/1/4
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 21,000,000 Bally's/1/5
KIEV, , UA 1,750,000 Bally's/1/6
Crofton, MD, US 13,275,000 Bally's/1/7
Madison, WI, US 12,500,000 Bally's/1/8
Silkstone, , GB 10,525,000 Bally's/1/9
Vernon, NY, US 4,800,000 Bally's/2/1
ORLANDO, FL, US 5,225,000 Bally's/2/2
SAN FRANCISCO, CA, US 15,500,000 Bally's/2/3
Phoenix, AZ, US 7,025,000 Bally's/2/4
CARMEL, IN, US 5,200,000 Bally's/2/5
TRIEASE, , IT 6,000,000 Bally's/2/6
San Francisco, CA, US 2,075,000 Bally's/2/7
Smithtown, NY, US 4,150,000 Bally's/2/8
YORK, ON, CA 6,350,000 Bally's/2/9



