

2022 53rd Annual World Series of Poker

Event #47: \$1,000 SENIORS No-Limit Hold'em Championship END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 3

Bally's FT

Entries: 7,188 Remaining Players (at EOD): 18 Places Paid: 1,079

Buyin: \$1,000 Prize Pool: \$6,397,320

RANK	<u>PLAYER</u>	CITY / STATE / COUNTRY	CHIP COUNT	ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
1	Andres Korn	US	10,550,000	Bally's / 1 / 1
2	Mark Pett	Salt Lake City, UT, US	8,675,000	Bally's / 1 / 2
3	Jamal Sawaqdeh	AURORA, CO, US	5,400,000	Bally's / 1 / 3
4	Patrick Martorella	Astoria, NY, US	7,000,000	Bally's / 1 / 4
5	Kathy Liebert	LAS VEGAS, NV, US	21,000,000	Bally's / 1 / 5
6	Valerii Lubenets	KIEV, , UA	1,750,000	Bally's / 1 / 6
7	Eric Smidinger	Crofton, MD, US	13,275,000	Bally's / 1 / 7
8	Alexander Hill	Madison, WI, US	12,500,000	Bally's / 1 / 8
9	Jan Pettersson	Silkstone, , GB	10,525,000	Bally's / 1 / 9
10	Joseph Dagostino	Vernon, NY, US	4,800,000	Bally's / 2 / 1
11	Charles Mitchell	ORLANDO, FL, US	5,225,000	Bally's / 2 / 2
12	Ben Sarnoff	SAN FRANCISCO, CA, US	15,500,000	Bally's / 2 / 3
13	Steven Himebaugh	Phoenix, AZ, US	7,025,000	Bally's / 2 / 4
14	Brian Brunner	CARMEL, IN, US	5,200,000	Bally's / 2 / 5
15	Biagio Morciano	TRIEASE, , IT	6,000,000	Bally's / 2 / 6
16	John Fones	San Francisco, CA, US	2,075,000	Bally's / 2 / 7
17	Danny Panagatos	Smithtown, NY, US	4,150,000	Bally's / 2 / 8
18	Domenico Scalamogna	YORK, ON, CA	6,350,000	Bally's / 2 / 9